
ULSTER COUNTY FAIR 2024 PLEASE MAKE SURE YOUR CONTACT INFORMATION IS INCLUDED IN THE SECTION BELOW
Hours Day

Tuesday, July 30 Wednesday, July 31 Thursday, August 1 Friday, August 2 Saturday, August 3 Sunday, August 4
Daily Opening Team Member Mamma Kp Greene
SHIFTS Plese arrive by 9:30 to park and help set up Plese arrive by 9:30 to park and help set up
10 AM - 2 PM SET UP Kristen Schara Kristen Schara Rachel Busher Rosemary DaCruz Anthony Fitzpatrick  10 AM - 2 PM

Anthony Fitzpatrick Anthony Fitzpatrick Lillyanna Maloney Izzy Defino
Manna Jo Greene Grace McCleary Neil Rindlaub Izzy Defino Betta Broad

FAIR OPENS AT 4 PM Ed Peters Ed Peters
ON Tuesday Yvonne Posey
AND 10 AM OTHER DAYS Izzy Kinsella

2 PM -6 PM SET UP: 2 - 4 PM Mid-Hudson Energy Transition Lindsey Clinton Anthony Fitzpatrick Tom Konrad Laurie Husted 2 PM - 6 PM
FAIR OPENS AT 4 PM (Connor and Imani-Amie) Debra Clinton Beth Strum Melissa Iachetta Chris Hewitt
Manna Jo Greene Carolyn Dateo Grace McCleary Ed Peters Tessa Husted?
Izzy Kinsella

6 PM - 10 PM Chris Hewitt Lindsey Clinton Anthony Fitzpatrick Anthony Fitzpatrick Lynne Bailey Manna Jo Greene 6 PM - 10 PM
Fair closes at 6 Alex Wojcik Debra Clinton Peter McKnight Anthony Fitzpatrick Ed Peters
CLOSE DOWN AND PACK OUT Jonathan Brady Peter McKnight Yvonne Posey

Chris Hewitt 

9 PM Daily Closing Team Members 10 PM Daily Closing Team Members 6 PM Daily Closing Team Members

People who will work but havn't determined time

PLEASE ADD CONTACT INFO HERE:
Date Time Name email cell phone

August 3 6-10 lynne Bailey easthurley@gmail.com 917-309-4361

July 31 2-6 Imani-Amie imani-amie@mid-hudson.energy 845-249-5939

August 2 10-2 Rachel Busher rbliving42day@gmail.com 8452353518

July 31 10-2 Kristen Schara kschara3000@gmail.com 8457064318

August 1 10-2 Kristen Schara kschara3000@gmail.com 8457064318

July 30 10-6 Manna Jo Greene mannajo@gmail.com 945-807-1270 845-687-9253

August 4 6-10 Manna Jo Greene mannajo@gmail.com 945-807-1270 845-687-9253

July 30 10-6 Ed Peters czmk4ep@gmail.com 845-706-1137

August 4 6-10 Ed Peters czmk4ep@gmail.com 845-706-1137

Aug 3 2-6 Tom konrad tomkonrad@gmail.com  845 4930312

July 31 6-10 Lindsey Clinton lindsclinton@gmail.com 845-750-1950

July 31 6-10 Debra Clinton debracclinton@gmail.com 845-750-1237

Aug 1 2-6 Lindsey Clinton lindsclinton@gmail.com 845-750-1950

Aug 1 2-6 Debra Clinton debracclinton@gmail.com 845-750-1237

Anthony Fitzpatrick slash.vegas11@gmail.com 845-617-8189 845-873-3359

Aug 2 2-6 Beth Strum strum_b@hotmail.com 518-729-0501 Citizens' Climate Lobby
Chris Hewitt fenhewitt@gmail.com 845-616-7834

Aug 4 2-6 Laurie Husted Husted@bard.edu 845-464-8025 Citizens' Climate Lobby

July 31 2-6 Carolyn Dateo carodateo@gmail.com 347-241-0030

August 1 10-6 Grace McCleary Gracemcclearyy105@gmail.com 845-537-7099

July 31 6-10 Jonathan Brady jbrady326@icloud.com 646-477-1783

August 3 2-6 Melissa Iachetta melissa@nyforcleanpower.org (347)- 361- 0443

July 30 10-4 Izzy Kinsella izzykinsella13@gmail.com 845-532-9906

August 1 10-4 Izzy Kinsella izzykinsella13@gmail.com 845-532-9906

August 2 10-4 Izzy Kinsella izzykinsella13@gmail.com 845-532-9906

July 30 6-10 Alex Wojcik awojcik@villageofnewpaltz.org 631-335-2402

Aug 3 10-2 Izzy Defino idefino90@gmail.com 518-242-6976
Aug 4 10-2 Izzy Defino idefino90@gmail.com 518-242-6976

Izzy Kinsella
Izzy Kinsella
Izzy Kinsella
Izzy Kinsella

Aug 2 6-10 Peter McKnight pmcknight@townofhurley.org 203-257-6796 
Aug 3 6-10 Peter McKnight pmcknight@townofhurley.org 203-257-6796 
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